
Timothy Jenks Memorial CC Meet Girls A

Iowa State xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 29, 2025

80s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 29, 2025 5:02 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Valley                   52    5    6    8   16   17   26   44  13:02.3  0:52
  2 Waukee Northwest         83    7    9   10   11   46   47   66  13:17.7  1:36
  3 Cedar Falls              87    3   13   19   22   30   36   37  13:21.4  1:35
  4 Waukee                  124    1    2   32   39   50   63   67  13:31.2  2:27
  5 Ankeny                  126   12   18   20   34   42   55   64  13:44.2  1:11
  6 Dallas Center Grimes    162    4   23   31   45   59   65   68  13:53.2  2:20
  7 Dowling                 175   15   24   27   33   76   79   87  14:05.2  2:06
  8 D M Roosevelt           197   21   38   41   43   54   60   77  14:16.7  1:07
  9 Southeast Polk          205   14   28   29   56   78   81   88  14:17.4  2:16
 10 Johnston                232   25   48   49   52   58   62   71  14:32.7  0:57
 11 Ames                    305   40   51   69   72   73   83   84  14:50.2  0:50
 12 Norwalk                 321   35   57   74   75   80   85   86  15:02.5  1:33
 13 Urbandale               390   53   70   82   92   93            16:01.8  2:37
 14 Ankeny Centennial       425   61   89   90   91   94            16:32.3  2:42

Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley
    5  Emma Weih, 8             12:38.1  
    6  Jocelyn Perrigo, 8       12:46.9  
    8  Kinley Kresser, 8        12:55.9  
   16  Lily Udey, 8             13:20.2  
   17  Penelope Laehn, 8        13:30.4  
   26  Cora Kittle, 8           13:53.8  
   44  Maslynn Ferchen, 8       14:26.6  
Total Time = 1:05:11.5     Total Places = 52

2. Waukee Northwest
    7  Francesca Bisanti, 8     12:51.1  
    9  Campbell Jacobs, 8       13:01.9  
   10  Ellie Mueller, 8         13:02.8  
   11  Brynlie Aldrich, 8       13:04.9  
   46  Kaylee Dodd, 8           14:27.4  
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   47  Madeline Tuyls, 8        14:30.4  
   66  Jensen Pleak, 8          14:56.6  
Total Time = 1:06:28.1     Total Places = 83

3. Cedar Falls
    3  Reese Dahlstrom, 8       12:24.9  
   13  Meryl Pruisner, 8        13:10.1  
   19  Audrey Bartelt, 8        13:33.0  
   22  Renee Fritts, 8          13:38.7  
   30  Addyson Clark, 8         14:00.0  
   36  Jasmine Elgersma, 8      14:08.5  
   37  Grace Rothweiler, 8      14:10.6  
Total Time = 1:06:46.7     Total Places = 87

4. Waukee
    1  Lauren Harkins, 8        12:15.6  
    2  Maddy Swaim, 8           12:22.3  
   32  Elizabeth Danner, 8      14:00.6  
   39  Ava Khoo, 8              14:14.0  
   50  Eva Brudtkuhl, 8         14:43.3  
   63  Madi Riley, 8            14:54.9  
   67  Saydie Burrier, 8        14:58.0  
Total Time = 1:07:35.8     Total Places = 124

5. Ankeny
   12  Mia Heim, 8              13:08.8  
   18  Peyton Anderson, 8       13:32.0  
   20  Aubrey Young, 8          13:33.5  
   34  Maria Owen, 8            14:06.3  
   42  Piper Conklin, 8         14:20.2  
   55  Mary Johnson, 8          14:46.4  
   64  Kailyn Trainer, 8        14:55.8  
Total Time = 1:08:40.8     Total Places = 126

6. Dallas Center Grimes
    4  Adelyn Chadwick, 8       12:28.8  
   23  Mia Rude, 8              13:40.6  
   31  Callie Senephansiri, 7   14:00.3  
   45  Emma Fasse, 8            14:27.3  
   59  Afton Phillips, 7        14:49.0  
   65  Braelyn Miller, 7        14:56.2  
   68  Madison Kerndt, 7        15:00.5  
Total Time = 1:09:26.0     Total Places = 162

7. Dowling
   15  Abigail Muehling, 8      13:16.1  
   24  Mia Lucia, 8             13:48.5  
   27  Madeline Muehling, 7     13:55.8  
   33  Kendall Hogan, 8         14:02.3  
   76  Lucy Leman, 7            15:22.9  
   79  Macy DeRocher, 8         15:36.5  
   87  Lilia Wild, 8            16:03.5  
Total Time = 1:10:25.6     Total Places = 175

8. D M Roosevelt
   21  Annabel Douglas, 8       13:38.4  
   38  Lillian Scholl, 7        14:13.0  
   41  Harper Bodenstedt, 8     14:20.1  
   43  Mabel Kruse, 7           14:25.7  
   54  Lillian Pedretti, 7      14:46.0  
   60  Charlotte Johnson, 7     14:49.3  
   77  Frankie Ill, 8           15:26.3  



Total Time = 1:11:23.2     Total Places = 197

9. Southeast Polk
   14  Briley Peitz, 8          13:14.5  
   28  Ruby Heaberlin, 8        13:56.2  
   29  Ellen Johnson, 7         13:57.9  
   56  Emme Maur, 7             14:47.0  
   78  Emersyn Stockwell, 8     15:31.3  
   81  Carsyn Capps, 7          15:41.2  
   88  Maysen Stubbs, 7         16:12.5  
Total Time = 1:11:26.9     Total Places = 205

10. Johnston
   25  Kennedy Fox, 7           13:50.1  
   48  Lexi Kosman, 7           14:39.0  
   49  Addy Gruenisen, 7        14:42.6  
   52  Lucille Gehl, 8          14:44.0  
   58  Isabel Kremer, 7         14:47.6  
   62  Anna Kallen, 8           14:54.0  
   71  Paige Gray, 7            15:03.9  
Total Time = 1:12:43.3     Total Places = 232

11. Ames
   40  Olivia Risdal, 8         14:15.7  
   51  Maryanna Anderson, 8     14:43.9  
   69  Charolette Lake, 8       15:00.7  
   72  Zwingelberg Vitalina, 8  15:04.9  
   73  Miriam Sadow, 8          15:05.8  
   83  Kalliope Lane, 7         15:52.3  
   84  Ava Lickhart, 7          15:53.2  
Total Time = 1:14:11.0     Total Places = 305

12. Norwalk
   35  Brynlee DeKock, 8        14:07.4  
   57  Caroline Reaper, 8       14:47.4  
   74  Lilyann Mauro, 8         15:18.2  
   75  Norah Wilhelm, 8         15:18.9  
   80  Kendall Roof, 8          15:40.3  
   85  Mila Moede, 7            15:58.8  
   86  Lucy Geysen, 7           16:03.1  
Total Time = 1:15:12.2     Total Places = 321

13. Urbandale
   53  Azalea Van Steenhuyse, 8 14:45.9  
   70  Adele Seeger, 8          15:02.8  
   82  Ava Ibrahim, 8           15:47.6  
   92  Avery Gee, 8             17:09.2  
   93  Aurora Deutmeyer, 8      17:23.2  
Total Time = 1:20:08.7     Total Places = 390

14. Ankeny Centennial
   61  Lila McKenna, 8          14:49.9  
   89  Greer Gasperi, 8         16:33.9  
   90  Brooklyn Paulsen, 8      16:37.3  
   91  Emma Swanson, 8          17:07.6  
   94  Addi Martin, 8           17:32.8  
Total Time = 1:22:41.5     Total Places = 425

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top



    1     1  Lauren Harkins, 8        12:15.6    Waukee               
    2     2  Maddy Swaim, 8           12:22.3    Waukee               
    3     3  Reese Dahlstrom, 8       12:24.9    Cedar Falls          
    4     4  Adelyn Chadwick, 8       12:28.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
    5        Lillian Heil, 8          12:33.9    Marshalltown         
    6     5  Emma Weih, 8             12:38.1    Valley               
    7     6  Jocelyn Perrigo, 8       12:46.9    Valley               
    8     7  Francesca Bisanti, 8     12:51.1    Waukee Northwest     
    9     8  Kinley Kresser, 8        12:55.9    Valley               
   10     9  Campbell Jacobs, 8       13:01.9    Waukee Northwest     
   11    10  Ellie Mueller, 8         13:02.8    Waukee Northwest     
   12    11  Brynlie Aldrich, 8       13:04.9    Waukee Northwest     
   13    12  Mia Heim, 8              13:08.8    Ankeny               
   14    13  Meryl Pruisner, 8        13:10.1    Cedar Falls          
   15    14  Briley Peitz, 8          13:14.5    Southeast Polk       
   16    15  Abigail Muehling, 8      13:16.1    Dowling              
   17    16  Lily Udey, 8             13:20.2    Valley               
   18    17  Penelope Laehn, 8        13:30.4    Valley               
   19    18  Peyton Anderson, 8       13:32.0    Ankeny               
   20    19  Audrey Bartelt, 8        13:33.0    Cedar Falls          
   21    20  Aubrey Young, 8          13:33.5    Ankeny               
   22    21  Annabel Douglas, 8       13:38.4    D M Roosevelt        
   23    22  Renee Fritts, 8          13:38.7    Cedar Falls          
   24    23  Mia Rude, 8              13:40.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   25    24  Mia Lucia, 8             13:48.5    Dowling              
   26    25  Kennedy Fox, 7           13:50.1    Johnston             
   27    26  Cora Kittle, 8           13:53.8    Valley               
   28    27  Madeline Muehling, 7     13:55.8    Dowling              
   29    28  Ruby Heaberlin, 8        13:56.2    Southeast Polk       
   30    29  Ellen Johnson, 7         13:57.9    Southeast Polk       
   31    30  Addyson Clark, 8         14:00.0    Cedar Falls          
   32    31  Callie Senephansiri, 7   14:00.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   33    32  Elizabeth Danner, 8      14:00.6    Waukee               
   34    33  Kendall Hogan, 8         14:02.3    Dowling              
   35    34  Maria Owen, 8            14:06.3    Ankeny               
   36    35  Brynlee DeKock, 8        14:07.4    Norwalk              
   37    36  Jasmine Elgersma, 8      14:08.5    Cedar Falls          
   38    37  Grace Rothweiler, 8      14:10.6    Cedar Falls          
   39    38  Lillian Scholl, 7        14:13.0    D M Roosevelt        
   40    39  Ava Khoo, 8              14:14.0    Waukee               
   41    40  Olivia Risdal, 8         14:15.7    Ames                 
   42    41  Harper Bodenstedt, 8     14:20.1    D M Roosevelt        
   43    42  Piper Conklin, 8         14:20.2    Ankeny               
   44    43  Mabel Kruse, 7           14:25.7    D M Roosevelt        
   45    44  Maslynn Ferchen, 8       14:26.6    Valley               
   46    45  Emma Fasse, 8            14:27.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   47    46  Kaylee Dodd, 8           14:27.4    Waukee Northwest     
   48        Katelynn Rouse, 8        14:27.5    Cedar Falls          
   49    47  Madeline Tuyls, 8        14:30.4    Waukee Northwest     
   50    48  Lexi Kosman, 7           14:39.0    Johnston             
   51        Roxanne Sanders, 8       14:41.2    Valley               
   52    49  Addy Gruenisen, 7        14:42.6    Johnston             
   53    50  Eva Brudtkuhl, 8         14:43.3    Waukee               
   54    51  Maryanna Anderson, 8     14:43.9    Ames                 
   55    52  Lucille Gehl, 8          14:44.0    Johnston             
   56    53  Azalea Van Steenhuyse, 8 14:45.9    Urbandale            
   57    54  Lillian Pedretti, 7      14:46.0    D M Roosevelt        
   58    55  Mary Johnson, 8          14:46.4    Ankeny               
   59    56  Emme Maur, 7             14:47.0    Southeast Polk       
   60    57  Caroline Reaper, 8       14:47.4    Norwalk              
   61    58  Isabel Kremer, 7         14:47.6    Johnston             



   62    59  Afton Phillips, 7        14:49.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   63    60  Charlotte Johnson, 7     14:49.3    D M Roosevelt        
   64    61  Lila McKenna, 8          14:49.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   65        Avery Bakker, 8          14:51.5    Cedar Falls          
   66    62  Anna Kallen, 8           14:54.0    Johnston             
   67    63  Madi Riley, 8            14:54.9    Waukee               
   68    64  Kailyn Trainer, 8        14:55.8    Ankeny               
   69    65  Braelyn Miller, 7        14:56.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   70    66  Jensen Pleak, 8          14:56.6    Waukee Northwest     
   71    67  Saydie Burrier, 8        14:58.0    Waukee               
   72    68  Madison Kerndt, 7        15:00.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   73    69  Charolette Lake, 8       15:00.7    Ames                 
   74    70  Adele Seeger, 8          15:02.8    Urbandale            
   75    71  Paige Gray, 7            15:03.9    Johnston             
   76    72  Zwingelberg Vitalina, 8  15:04.9    Ames                 
   77    73  Miriam Sadow, 8          15:05.8    Ames                 
   78        Eleanor Guillaume, 7     15:12.9    Johnston             
   79    74  Lilyann Mauro, 8         15:18.2    Norwalk              
   80    75  Norah Wilhelm, 8         15:18.9    Norwalk              
   81        Eliza Hoover, 7          15:21.2    Cedar Falls          
   82    76  Lucy Leman, 7            15:22.9    Dowling              
   83        Haddie Pullen, 8         15:23.0    Ankeny               
   84    77  Frankie Ill, 8           15:26.3    D M Roosevelt        
   85    78  Emersyn Stockwell, 8     15:31.3    Southeast Polk       
   86        Isabelle McGinnis, 8     15:33.7    Johnston             
   87    79  Macy DeRocher, 8         15:36.5    Dowling              
   88    80  Kendall Roof, 8          15:40.3    Norwalk              
   89    81  Carsyn Capps, 7          15:41.2    Southeast Polk       
   90        Lydia Hughes, 8          15:45.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   91    82  Ava Ibrahim, 8           15:47.6    Urbandale            
   92        Callia Janssen, 8        15:50.6    Waukee               
   93    83  Kalliope Lane, 7         15:52.3    Ames                 
   94        Brooke Dean, 8           15:52.4    Waukee               
   95        Reagan Obergfell, 7      15:52.8    Johnston             
   96        Mara Garnaas, 8          15:53.0    D M Roosevelt        
   97    84  Ava Lickhart, 7          15:53.2    Ames                 
   98    85  Mila Moede, 7            15:58.8    Norwalk              
   99        Kendall Johnson, 8       16:02.0    Ames                 
  100    86  Lucy Geysen, 7           16:03.1    Norwalk              
  101    87  Lilia Wild, 8            16:03.5    Dowling              
  102        Skylar Warme, 8          16:05.7    Ames                 
  103    88  Maysen Stubbs, 7         16:12.5    Southeast Polk       
  104        Shawna Molstre, 7        16:13.1    Southeast Polk       
  105        Maya Peterson, 7         16:20.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  106    89  Greer Gasperi, 8         16:33.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  107        Lydia Olinger, 8         16:35.0    Ames                 
  108    90  Brooklyn Paulsen, 8      16:37.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  109        Adaga Sila, 8            16:39.8    D M Roosevelt        
  110        Mia Gomez, 8             16:41.1    Norwalk              
  111        Aaliya Weber, 8          16:43.0    Southeast Polk       
  112        Astrid Pottratz, 8       16:43.4    Ankeny               
  113        Sami Popken, 8           16:47.4    Norwalk              
  114        Greenlee Heuton, 7       16:49.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  115    91  Emma Swanson, 8          17:07.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  116    92  Avery Gee, 8             17:09.2    Urbandale            
  117        Linyin Reben, 7          17:10.4    Southeast Polk       
  118    93  Aurora Deutmeyer, 8      17:23.2    Urbandale            
  119    94  Addi Martin, 8           17:32.8    Ankeny Centennial    
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Timothy Jenks Memorial CC Meet Boys A

Iowa State xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 29, 2025

80s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 29, 2025 6:00 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME

  1 Cedar Falls              39    2    5    6   12   14   17   25  11:25.3  1
  2 Valley                   73    8    9   15   20   21   46   55  11:46.9  0
  3 Dowling                 122    1   10   35   37   39   41   70  11:48.3  1
  4 Johnston                123   11   19   26   27   40   53   58  12:01.7  0
 5* Ankeny                  138    3   16   24   47   48   60   63  11:57.0  1
 6* Ames                    138    4   22   28   34   50   65   67  12:03.8  1
  7 Norwalk                 193   13   33   36   54   57   68   78  12:18.3  0
  8 Waukee                  203    7   31   38   44   83   85   87  12:24.1  2
  9 D M Roosevelt           218   30   43   45   49   51   61   62  12:24.8  0
 10 Ankeny Centennial       245   18   29   56   69   73   75   81  12:31.5  1
 11 Waukee Northwest        283   32   42   66   71   72   79   80  12:42.2  0
 12 Dallas Center Grimes    299   23   59   64   76   77   88   89  12:47.2  1
 13 Southeast Polk          378   52   74   82   84   86   90   91  13:15.2  1

Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown, Urbandale
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Cedar Falls
    2  Holden Bill, 7           10:41.8  
    5  Carson Hansen, 8         11:25.9  
    6  Bryant Schultz, 8        11:28.0  
   12  Titus Mayfield, 8        11:43.3  
   14  Mason Bonzer, 8          11:47.2  
   17  Marshall Myers, 8        11:53.2  
   25  Blake Randall, 7         12:04.3  
Total Time = 57:06.2     Total Places = 39

2. Valley
    8  Wesley Lietz, 8          11:37.6  
    9  Jj Richey, 8             11:38.1  
   15  Jackson Welter, 8        11:47.2  
   20  Drew Mortensen, 8        11:55.5  
   21  George Collis, 8         11:55.7  
   46  Mark Lawson, 8           12:28.0  
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   55  Grady Gamerdinger, 8     12:35.9  
Total Time = 58:54.1     Total Places = 73

3. Dowling
    1  Theo Tollakson, 7        10:24.5  
   10  Thomas Quann, 7          11:39.0  
   35  Israel Ives, 8           12:17.6  
   37  Ngor Mayom, 8            12:18.8  
   39  Edison Flaherty, 8       12:21.5  
   41  Carter Flogel, 8         12:21.8  
   70  Noah Chapman, 8          12:58.3  
Total Time = 59:01.4     Total Places = 122

4. Johnston
   11  Miles Berkemann, 8       11:41.1  
   19  Huck Skram, 8            11:55.4  
   26  Paden White, 8           12:05.1  
   27  Eli Gerber, 8            12:05.1  
   40  Isaac Carlson, 7         12:21.6  
   53  Kort Henderson, 8        12:34.9  
   58  Matt Coles, 7            12:37.7  
Total Time = 1:00:08.3     Total Places = 123

5*. Ankeny
    3  Jack Vonnahme, 8         10:51.6  
   16  Luke Hergenreter, 8      11:51.3  
   24  Hayden Klonglan, 8       12:03.7  
   47  Tryce Riesberg, 8        12:28.8  
   48  Elijah Agbaje, 8         12:29.2  
   60  Grady Balvanz, 8         12:41.2  
   63  Ranger Vance, 8          12:43.3  
Total Time = 59:44.6     Total Places = 138

6*. Ames
    4  Levi Turk, 8             11:20.6  
   22  Elias Ciccotti, 8        12:00.3  
   28  Remington Mason, 7       12:08.7  
   34  George Logan, 8          12:16.4  
   50  Judah Bolles, 8          12:32.8  
   65  Booker Bhave, 8          12:56.1  
   67  Mason Narotam, 8         12:56.4  
Total Time = 1:00:18.8     Total Places = 138

7. Norwalk
   13  Ryan Courcier, 8         11:45.8  
   33  Kallen Smith, 8          12:15.7  
   36  Finn Adams, 7            12:17.8  
   54  George Humphreys, 7      12:35.3  
   57  Logan Soenen, 8          12:36.7  
   68  Emmett Petersen, 7       12:57.7  
   78  Isaac Kunze, 8           13:11.0  
Total Time = 1:01:31.3     Total Places = 193

8. Waukee
    7  Brody Lloyd, 8           11:29.3  
   31  Andrew Freeman, 8        12:11.7  
   38  Mason Hernandez, 8       12:20.3  
   44  Chase Walkup, 8          12:26.6  
   83  Henry Snider, 8          13:32.6  
   85  Chance Laurin, 8         13:35.2  
   87  Said Rasa, 8             13:50.0  
Total Time = 1:02:00.5     Total Places = 203



9. D M Roosevelt
   30  Rigley Lacquement, 8     12:09.2  
   43  Tyler Spradling, 8       12:23.0  
   45  Sergio Paz, 8            12:27.0  
   49  Anson Jewett, 8          12:30.4  
   51  Bodhi Schervish, 8       12:34.0  
   61  Miles Smith, 8           12:42.5  
   62  Roshan Hollis, 8         12:43.1  
Total Time = 1:02:03.6     Total Places = 218

10. Ankeny Centennial
   18  Austin Jansen, 8         11:54.6  
   29  Levi Bloyer, 8           12:08.8  
   56  Evan Marusiak, 8         12:36.5  
   69  Liam Zwagerman, 8        12:58.1  
   73  Cam Norland, 8           12:59.4  
   75  Liam Jones, 8            13:08.5  
   81  Hayden Kimm, 8           13:15.1  
Total Time = 1:02:37.4     Total Places = 245

11. Waukee Northwest
   32  Leo Rivera, 8            12:14.3  
   42  Sriram Allaparthi, 8     12:22.5  
   66  Evan Berg, 8             12:56.3  
   71  Alex Kuennen, 8          12:58.7  
   72  Saul Flann, 8            12:58.9  
   79  Franklin Parrott, 8      13:11.4  
   80  Finn Marcel, 8           13:13.7  
Total Time = 1:03:30.7     Total Places = 283

12. Dallas Center Grimes
   23  Toby Droppert, 8         12:01.8  
   59  Hudson Cunningham, 8     12:39.7  
   64  Korbin Artist, 8         12:53.5  
   76  Nolan Townsend, 7        13:10.1  
   77  Andrew Dickut, 7         13:10.8  
   88  Owen Ouverson, 7         13:53.4  
   89  Landon Carter, 8         14:09.9  
Total Time = 1:03:55.9     Total Places = 299

13. Southeast Polk
   52  Brice Sinnott, 7         12:34.5  
   74  Zaden Morrow, 8          13:00.4  
   82  Parker King, 8           13:28.7  
   84  Frederick Capper, 7      13:34.1  
   86  Gibson Rule, 8           13:38.2  
   90  Landon Almaguer, 7       14:16.9  
   91  Garret Gebhardt, 8       14:27.6  
Total Time = 1:06:15.9     Total Places = 378

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Theo Tollakson, 7        10:24.5    Dowling              
    2     2  Holden Bill, 7           10:41.8    Cedar Falls          
    3     3  Jack Vonnahme, 8         10:51.6    Ankeny               
    4     4  Levi Turk, 8             11:20.6    Ames                 
    5        Josiah Vande Voort, 8    11:25.8    Urbandale            
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    6     5  Carson Hansen, 8         11:25.9    Cedar Falls          
    7     6  Bryant Schultz, 8        11:28.0    Cedar Falls          
    8     7  Brody Lloyd, 8           11:29.3    Waukee               
    9     8  Wesley Lietz, 8          11:37.6    Valley               
   10     9  Jj Richey, 8             11:38.1    Valley               
   11    10  Thomas Quann, 7          11:39.0    Dowling              
   12    11  Miles Berkemann, 8       11:41.1    Johnston             
   13    12  Titus Mayfield, 8        11:43.3    Cedar Falls          
   14    13  Ryan Courcier, 8         11:45.8    Norwalk              
   15    14  Mason Bonzer, 8          11:47.2    Cedar Falls          
   16    15  Jackson Welter, 8        11:47.2    Valley               
   17    16  Luke Hergenreter, 8      11:51.3    Ankeny               
   18    17  Marshall Myers, 8        11:53.2    Cedar Falls          
   19    18  Austin Jansen, 8         11:54.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   20    19  Huck Skram, 8            11:55.4    Johnston             
   21    20  Drew Mortensen, 8        11:55.5    Valley               
   22    21  George Collis, 8         11:55.7    Valley               
   23        Henry Kell, 7            11:59.4    Marshalltown         
   24    22  Elias Ciccotti, 8        12:00.3    Ames                 
   25    23  Toby Droppert, 8         12:01.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   26    24  Hayden Klonglan, 8       12:03.7    Ankeny               
   27    25  Blake Randall, 7         12:04.3    Cedar Falls          
   28    26  Paden White, 8           12:05.1    Johnston             
   29    27  Eli Gerber, 8            12:05.1    Johnston             
   30    28  Remington Mason, 7       12:08.7    Ames                 
   31    29  Levi Bloyer, 8           12:08.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   32    30  Rigley Lacquement, 8     12:09.2    D M Roosevelt        
   33    31  Andrew Freeman, 8        12:11.7    Waukee               
   34    32  Leo Rivera, 8            12:14.3    Waukee Northwest     
   35    33  Kallen Smith, 8          12:15.7    Norwalk              
   36    34  George Logan, 8          12:16.4    Ames                 
   37    35  Israel Ives, 8           12:17.6    Dowling              
   38    36  Finn Adams, 7            12:17.8    Norwalk              
   39    37  Ngor Mayom, 8            12:18.8    Dowling              
   40    38  Mason Hernandez, 8       12:20.3    Waukee               
   41    39  Edison Flaherty, 8       12:21.5    Dowling              
   42    40  Isaac Carlson, 7         12:21.6    Johnston             
   43    41  Carter Flogel, 8         12:21.8    Dowling              
   44    42  Sriram Allaparthi, 8     12:22.5    Waukee Northwest     
   45    43  Tyler Spradling, 8       12:23.0    D M Roosevelt        
   46        Gavin Black, 8           12:25.0    Urbandale            
   47    44  Chase Walkup, 8          12:26.6    Waukee               
   48    45  Sergio Paz, 8            12:27.0    D M Roosevelt        
   49    46  Mark Lawson, 8           12:28.0    Valley               
   50    47  Tryce Riesberg, 8        12:28.8    Ankeny               
   51        Omar Aldamak, 8          12:28.8    Cedar Falls          
   52    48  Elijah Agbaje, 8         12:29.2    Ankeny               
   53    49  Anson Jewett, 8          12:30.4    D M Roosevelt        
   54    50  Judah Bolles, 8          12:32.8    Ames                 
   55    51  Bodhi Schervish, 8       12:34.0    D M Roosevelt        
   56    52  Brice Sinnott, 7         12:34.5    Southeast Polk       
   57    53  Kort Henderson, 8        12:34.9    Johnston             
   58        Mason DeWall, 8          12:35.3    Cedar Falls          
   59    54  George Humphreys, 7      12:35.3    Norwalk              
   60    55  Grady Gamerdinger, 8     12:35.9    Valley               
   61    56  Evan Marusiak, 8         12:36.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   62    57  Logan Soenen, 8          12:36.7    Norwalk              
   63    58  Matt Coles, 7            12:37.7    Johnston             
   64        Landon Wiechmann, 8      12:38.1    Cedar Falls          
   65    59  Hudson Cunningham, 8     12:39.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   66    60  Grady Balvanz, 8         12:41.2    Ankeny               
   67    61  Miles Smith, 8           12:42.5    D M Roosevelt        




   68    62  Roshan Hollis, 8         12:43.1    D M Roosevelt        
   69    63  Ranger Vance, 8          12:43.3    Ankeny               
   70        Thayer Swenson, 8        12:44.6    Ankeny               
   71        Kellen Murray, 8         12:49.4    Ankeny               
   72    64  Korbin Artist, 8         12:53.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   73        Roman Moore, 8           12:54.5    Valley               
   74        Marcus Johnson, 8        12:54.8    Valley               
   75    65  Booker Bhave, 8          12:56.1    Ames                 
   76    66  Evan Berg, 8             12:56.3    Waukee Northwest     
   77    67  Mason Narotam, 8         12:56.4    Ames                 
   78        Calvin Knutson, 8        12:57.2    D M Roosevelt        
   79    68  Emmett Petersen, 7       12:57.7    Norwalk              
   80    69  Liam Zwagerman, 8        12:58.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   81    70  Noah Chapman, 8          12:58.3    Dowling              
   82    71  Alex Kuennen, 8          12:58.7    Waukee Northwest     
   83    72  Saul Flann, 8            12:58.9    Waukee Northwest     
   84    73  Cam Norland, 8           12:59.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   85    74  Zaden Morrow, 8          13:00.4    Southeast Polk       
   86        Grant Rupe, 7            13:06.5    D M Roosevelt        
   87    75  Liam Jones, 8            13:08.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   88        Lester Homonoff, 8       13:08.6    Valley               
   89    76  Nolan Townsend, 7        13:10.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   90    77  Andrew Dickut, 7         13:10.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   91    78  Isaac Kunze, 8           13:11.0    Norwalk              
   92        Leo Albright, 7          13:11.2    D M Roosevelt        
   93    79  Franklin Parrott, 8      13:11.4    Waukee Northwest     
   94    80  Finn Marcel, 8           13:13.7    Waukee Northwest     
   95    81  Hayden Kimm, 8           13:15.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   96        Calvin Losing, 7         13:18.3    Marshalltown         
   97        Malcolm Rock, 8          13:19.1    Johnston             
   98        Beckham McLeod, 7        13:19.9    Marshalltown         
   99        Henry Duncan, 8          13:23.5    Ames                 
  100        Max Allan, 8             13:26.5    Johnston             
  101    82  Parker King, 8           13:28.7    Southeast Polk       
  102        Finnegan Moser, 8        13:31.9    Dowling              
  103    83  Henry Snider, 8          13:32.6    Waukee               
  104    84  Frederick Capper, 7      13:34.1    Southeast Polk       
  105    85  Chance Laurin, 8         13:35.2    Waukee               
  106    86  Gibson Rule, 8           13:38.2    Southeast Polk       
  107        Tyson Butler, 8          13:39.5    Norwalk              
  108        James Payton, 7          13:40.0    Ames                 
  109        Kyler Driftmier, 7       13:47.3    Norwalk              
  110    87  Said Rasa, 8             13:50.0    Waukee               
  111    88  Owen Ouverson, 7         13:53.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  112        Samuel Early, 8          14:06.8    Waukee               
  113        Owen Petersen, 8         14:08.5    Norwalk              
  114    89  Landon Carter, 8         14:09.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  115        Harrison Mintle, 8       14:15.0    Waukee               
  116    90  Landon Almaguer, 7       14:16.9    Southeast Polk       
  117        Connor Olig, 7           14:20.6    Johnston             
  118        Lennox Croatt, 8         14:22.0    Waukee Northwest     
  119        Pranay Vivekanandan, 8   14:23.8    Waukee               
  120        Michael Harvey, 8        14:25.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  121        Aiden Hobbs, 8           14:25.7    Urbandale            
  122        Nile Winchester, 8       14:26.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  123    91  Garret Gebhardt, 8       14:27.6    Southeast Polk       
  124        Cristiano Bojdal, 8      14:34.2    Urbandale            
  125        Isaac Eischeid, 8        14:34.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  126        Cade Olson, 8            14:35.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  127        Graysen Hartl, 8         14:39.7    Southeast Polk       

128 John Steinhelper 8 15:20 0 Southeast Polk
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Timothy Jenks Memorial CC Meet Girls B

Iowa State xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 29, 2025

80s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 29, 2025 4:46 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Valley                   56    6   10   12   13   15   17   18  14:58.5  0:28
  2 Cedar Falls              68    4    7   14   21   22   24   25  15:04.8  1:03
  3 Urbandale                78    1    2    5   16   54   59   68  14:38.7  4:19
  4 D M Roosevelt           128    9   20   31   33   35   37   45  15:46.9  1:27
  5 Waukee Northwest        148   23   27   28   32   38   39   41  16:00.6  0:50
  6 Ankeny                  173   19   26   36   42   50   53   97  16:13.6  1:24
  7 Dowling                 180   29   30   34   43   44   48   71  16:20.4  0:38
  8 Johnston                230    8   40   52   58   72   80   83  16:38.7  3:01
  9 Southeast Polk          287   47   49   56   66   69   77   81  17:10.6  1:01
 10 Marshalltown            296   11   57   73   76   79  109  110  17:14.2  3:09
 11 Ankeny Centennial       361   46   65   67   91   92   93   96  17:46.9  1:49
 12 Ames                    362   60   61   63   88   90   95  102  17:45.7  1:14
 13 Dallas Center Grimes    368   62   64   70   85   87   89  101  17:48.1  1:08
 14 Waukee                  377   55   74   78   84   86   98   99  17:56.0  1:19
 15 Norwalk                 406   51   75   82   94  104            18:25.6  3:33
 16 D M Lincoln             443    3  100  111  114  115  116  117  21:29.2 13:12
 17 D M Hoover              529  103  105  106  107  108  112  113  20:45.4  0:55

Incomplete Teams: D M East, D M North
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley
    6  Peyton Becker, 8         14:42.7  
   10  Gigi Bellerjeau, 8       14:55.0  
   12  Lauren Dieleman, 8       14:59.8  
   13  Emma Richtsmeier, 8      15:03.9  
   15  Norah Bauer, 8           15:11.0  
   17  Sierra Kelley, 7         15:20.5  
   18  Camryn Kuhl, 7           15:20.9  
Total Time = 1:14:52.4     Total Places = 56

2. Cedar Falls
    4  Gwenyth Tripp-Rieks, 7   14:30.0  
    7  Evanie Kunkle, 7         14:43.5  
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   14  Ayla Reicherts, 8        15:06.0  
   21  Caroline Bowermaster, 8  15:30.6  
   22  Isabel Koester, 7        15:33.6  
   24  Charly Rogers, 7         15:39.1  
   25  Tenley Van Cleve, 7      15:43.4  
Total Time = 1:15:23.7     Total Places = 68

3. Urbandale
    1  Addison Kent, 7          12:43.9  
    2  Gwen Shawda, 7           13:39.1  
    5  Josie Moen, 7            14:34.8  
   16  Dakota McKay, 7          15:12.3  
   54  Lamija Fetic, 7          17:03.1  
   59  Ava Wahl, 7              17:12.0  
   68  Piper Benson, 7          17:39.8  
Total Time = 1:13:13.2     Total Places = 78

4. D M Roosevelt
    9  Gemma Naples, 7          14:52.5  
   20  Athena Borzo, 7          15:26.0  
   31  Lucy Lee, 8              16:06.5  
   33  Rose Flynn, 8            16:09.4  
   35  Beatrice Allen-Hayter, 8 16:19.8  
   37  Cambree Lembke, 8        16:21.5  
   45  Isla Huggins, 7          16:40.4  
Total Time = 1:18:54.2     Total Places = 128

5. Waukee Northwest
   23  Gia Cortez, 8            15:33.7  
   27  Luca Neil, 8             15:58.2  
   28  Nora Thompson, 8         16:00.3  
   32  Delia Roesger, 8         16:06.6  
   38  Bella Hennessy, 8        16:24.0  
   39  Kenna Kliewer, 8         16:25.7  
   41  Alexandra Hodges, 8      16:34.6  
Total Time = 1:20:02.8     Total Places = 148

6. Ankeny
   19  Ellie Ponto, 8           15:25.8  
   26  Clara Huber, 8           15:55.7  
   36  Harper Chappelle, 8      16:21.0  
   42  Tessa Bierl, 8           16:35.1  
   50  Makenzy Carlson, 8       16:50.1  
   53  Sadie Miller, 8          16:56.9  
   97  Madison Wise, 8          18:58.5  
Total Time = 1:21:07.7     Total Places = 173

7. Dowling
   29  Margeaux Richmond, 8     16:00.7  
   30  Saylor Coppola, 8        16:05.7  
   34  Molly Prichard, 7        16:19.4  
   43  Lillian Werner, 8        16:37.1  
   44  Margaux Ervanian, 8      16:38.8  
   48  Devin Hogan, 8           16:47.2  
   71  Carmen Brownell, 8       17:44.2  
Total Time = 1:21:41.7     Total Places = 180

8. Johnston
    8  Taylin Cahill, 8         14:49.4  
   40  Emma Chavannes, 7        16:28.3  
   52  Katelyn Wetterberg, 7    16:53.9  
   58  Sadie Rubinhoff, 8       17:10.5  



   72  Adelynn Chancellor, 7    17:51.1  
   80  Addison Scholten, 7      18:07.7  
   83  Claire Shroyer, 7        18:10.6  
Total Time = 1:23:13.2     Total Places = 230

9. Southeast Polk
   47  Charley Warren, 7        16:41.7  
   49  Kinley Johnson, 7        16:48.2  
   56  Logan Ross, 7            17:06.9  
   66  Cobi Farley, 7           17:32.6  
   69  Reese Roberts, 7         17:43.4  
   77  Hadley Lane, 7           18:04.7  
   81  Mercy Barno, 7           18:07.8  
Total Time = 1:25:52.8     Total Places = 287

10. Marshalltown
   11  Naysa Rottink, 8         14:57.4  
   57  Sara Smigowska, 7        17:08.5  
   73  Maely Laugerman, 7       17:54.5  
   76  Faith Rasmussen, 7       18:03.4  
   79  Wesleigh Keeling, 7      18:07.1  
  109  Eiley Chamberlain, 8     21:14.8  
  110  Ellery McGill, 8         21:15.5  
Total Time = 1:26:10.9     Total Places = 296

11. Ankeny Centennial
   46  Ruby Southwick, 8        16:41.5  
   65  Caitlin Caffrey, 8       17:32.4  
   67  Cleo Arbeit, 8           17:39.5  
   91  Kenna Pulford, 8         18:29.6  
   92  Ainsley Schmitz, 8       18:31.3  
   93  Ava Culver, 8            18:32.9  
   96  Katelyn Norgaard, 8      18:39.5  
Total Time = 1:28:54.3     Total Places = 361

12. Ames
   60  Zoe Riley, 8             17:14.8  
   61  Leah Bigelow, 8          17:17.5  
   63  Raquel Westbrook, 8      17:18.4  
   88  Julia Law, 8             18:28.2  
   90  Eloise Harvin, 8         18:29.4  
   95  Colette Schnieder, 8     18:37.6  
  102  Heaven Fichter, 7        19:44.1  
Total Time = 1:28:48.3     Total Places = 362

13. Dallas Center Grimes
   62  Kara Jorgensen, 7        17:17.6  
   64  Aaliyah Franje, 7        17:20.0  
   70  Justine O'Brien, 7       17:43.8  
   85  Ava Kirschbaum, 8        18:13.1  
   87  Kylee Daugherty, 8       18:25.7  
   89  Sophia Allen, 7          18:28.9  
  101  Tatum Newel, 7           19:41.2  
Total Time = 1:29:00.2     Total Places = 368

14. Waukee
   55  Jules Driscoll, 8        17:04.2  
   74  Amelia Kuhl, 8           17:55.4  
   78  Akshaya Mayakris, 8      18:05.2  
   84  Nidhi Dasari, 8          18:11.0  
   86  Riya Nayak, 8            18:24.0  
   98  Alexa Neal, 8            19:02.8  



   99  Kate Han, 8              19:07.5  
Total Time = 1:29:39.8     Total Places = 377

15. Norwalk
   51  Sofia Jones, 7           16:52.2  
   75  Reese Hicks, 7           18:02.1  
   82  Kinley Allie, 7          18:10.6  
   94  Isabel Livermore, 7      18:37.4  
  104  Sadie Thorson, 7         20:25.3  
Total Time = 1:32:07.6     Total Places = 406

16. D M Lincoln
    3  Ciel Rodriguez, 7        14:14.3  
  100  Alexa Ayala Calderon, 7  19:19.3  
  111  Sionna Murchison, 8      21:17.9  
  114  Stephanie Garcia Moreno, 825:07.8  
  115  Jah'zhyrah Money, 8      27:26.3  
  116  RaNiyah Jimerson, 7      27:30.9  
  117  Soliyanta Jani, 7        27:39.6  
Total Time = 1:47:25.6     Total Places = 443

17. D M Hoover
  103  Ruth Tut, 8              20:17.9  
  105  Maya Campbell, 8         20:35.0  
  106  Mia Harwell, 8           20:36.2  
  107  Sentiana Nyandwi, 8      21:04.7  
  108  Lillian Swanson, 8       21:13.2  
  112  Emma Petersen, 8         21:56.9  
  113  Mia Morales, 8           22:42.3  
Total Time = 1:43:47.0     Total Places = 529

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Addison Kent, 7          12:43.9    Urbandale            
    2     2  Gwen Shawda, 7           13:39.1    Urbandale            
    3     3  Ciel Rodriguez, 7        14:14.3    D M Lincoln          
    4     4  Gwenyth Tripp-Rieks, 7   14:30.0    Cedar Falls          
    5     5  Josie Moen, 7            14:34.8    Urbandale            
    6     6  Peyton Becker, 8         14:42.7    Valley               
    7     7  Evanie Kunkle, 7         14:43.5    Cedar Falls          
    8     8  Taylin Cahill, 8         14:49.4    Johnston             
    9     9  Gemma Naples, 7          14:52.5    D M Roosevelt        
   10    10  Gigi Bellerjeau, 8       14:55.0    Valley               
   11    11  Naysa Rottink, 8         14:57.4    Marshalltown         
   12    12  Lauren Dieleman, 8       14:59.8    Valley               
   13    13  Emma Richtsmeier, 8      15:03.9    Valley               
   14    14  Ayla Reicherts, 8        15:06.0    Cedar Falls          
   15    15  Norah Bauer, 8           15:11.0    Valley               
   16    16  Dakota McKay, 7          15:12.3    Urbandale            
   17    17  Sierra Kelley, 7         15:20.5    Valley               
   18    18  Camryn Kuhl, 7           15:20.9    Valley               
   19        Harper Dibbet, 7         15:24.1    Valley               
   20    19  Ellie Ponto, 8           15:25.8    Ankeny               
   21    20  Athena Borzo, 7          15:26.0    D M Roosevelt        
   22    21  Caroline Bowermaster, 8  15:30.6    Cedar Falls          
   23    22  Isabel Koester, 7        15:33.6    Cedar Falls          
   24    23  Gia Cortez, 8            15:33.7    Waukee Northwest     
   25    24  Charly Rogers, 7         15:39.1    Cedar Falls          



   26    25  Tenley Van Cleve, 7      15:43.4    Cedar Falls          
   27        Daphne Paulson, 7        15:45.5    Valley               
   28        Sanjana Raman, 7         15:46.0    Valley               
   29        Braidin Bernardy, 8      15:50.0    Cedar Falls          
   30    26  Clara Huber, 8           15:55.7    Ankeny               
   31    27  Luca Neil, 8             15:58.2    Waukee Northwest     
   32    28  Nora Thompson, 8         16:00.3    Waukee Northwest     
   33    29  Margeaux Richmond, 8     16:00.7    Dowling              
   34        Siena Linder, 7          16:05.6    Cedar Falls          
   35    30  Saylor Coppola, 8        16:05.7    Dowling              
   36    31  Lucy Lee, 8              16:06.5    D M Roosevelt        
   37    32  Delia Roesger, 8         16:06.6    Waukee Northwest     
   38        Ellen Pierce, 8          16:07.6    Valley               
   39    33  Rose Flynn, 8            16:09.4    D M Roosevelt        
   40        Amelia Van Cleve, 7      16:11.9    Cedar Falls          
   41        Maggie Nichols, 8        16:12.2    Cedar Falls          
   42        Maren McDermott, 7       16:17.4    Valley               
   43    34  Molly Prichard, 7        16:19.4    Dowling              
   44    35  Beatrice Allen-Hayter, 8 16:19.8    D M Roosevelt        
   45    36  Harper Chappelle, 8      16:21.0    Ankeny               
   46    37  Cambree Lembke, 8        16:21.5    D M Roosevelt        
   47    38  Bella Hennessy, 8        16:24.0    Waukee Northwest     
   48    39  Kenna Kliewer, 8         16:25.7    Waukee Northwest     
   49    40  Emma Chavannes, 7        16:28.3    Johnston             
   50        Evelyn Cushion, 7        16:32.9    Cedar Falls          
   51    41  Alexandra Hodges, 8      16:34.6    Waukee Northwest     
   52    42  Tessa Bierl, 8           16:35.1    Ankeny               
   53        Ingrid Jeschke, 8        16:35.9    Waukee Northwest     
   54    43  Lillian Werner, 8        16:37.1    Dowling              
   55    44  Margaux Ervanian, 8      16:38.8    Dowling              
   56        Krishaa Bajikar, 8       16:39.2    Waukee Northwest     
   57    45  Isla Huggins, 7          16:40.4    D M Roosevelt        
   58    46  Ruby Southwick, 8        16:41.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   59    47  Charley Warren, 7        16:41.7    Southeast Polk       
   60        Maggie Swanda, 7         16:45.5    D M Roosevelt        
   61    48  Devin Hogan, 8           16:47.2    Dowling              
   62        Yebin Ahn, 7             16:47.7    Valley               
   63    49  Kinley Johnson, 7        16:48.2    Southeast Polk       
   64        Ava Friedrichsen, 7      16:48.8    D M Roosevelt        
   65    50  Makenzy Carlson, 8       16:50.1    Ankeny               
   66    51  Sofia Jones, 7           16:52.2    Norwalk              
   67    52  Katelyn Wetterberg, 7    16:53.9    Johnston             
   68    53  Sadie Miller, 8          16:56.9    Ankeny               
   69        Quinn Penning, 8         16:59.8    Cedar Falls          
   70        Sophie Peterson, 8       17:02.8    Waukee Northwest     
   71    54  Lamija Fetic, 7          17:03.1    Urbandale            
   72    55  Jules Driscoll, 8        17:04.2    Waukee               
   73    56  Logan Ross, 7            17:06.9    Southeast Polk       
   74        Madison Johnson, 8       17:08.1    Waukee Northwest     
   75    57  Sara Smigowska, 7        17:08.5    Marshalltown         
   76    58  Sadie Rubinhoff, 8       17:10.5    Johnston             
   77    59  Ava Wahl, 7              17:12.0    Urbandale            
   78    60  Zoe Riley, 8             17:14.8    Ames                 
   79        Laila Mata Cruz, 8       17:15.3    Cedar Falls          
   80        Avery Feeney, 7          17:17.2    D M Roosevelt        
   81    61  Leah Bigelow, 8          17:17.5    Ames                 
   82    62  Kara Jorgensen, 7        17:17.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   83    63  Raquel Westbrook, 8      17:18.4    Ames                 
   84    64  Aaliyah Franje, 7        17:20.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   85        Avery Bral, 8            17:22.6    Waukee Northwest     
   86        Jayla Wessels, 8         17:25.8    Cedar Falls          
   87        Harper Hansen, 8         17:28.2    Valley               



   88    65  Caitlin Caffrey, 8       17:32.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   89    66  Cobi Farley, 7           17:32.6    Southeast Polk       
   90        Abigail Terpstra-Schwab, 817:33.7    Cedar Falls          
   91        Valeria Verastegui, 7    17:35.8    Cedar Falls          
   92        Anika Tandon, 7          17:37.0    Cedar Falls          
   93        Savannah Baccam, 8       17:38.0    D M Roosevelt        
   94        Parker Hemesath, 7       17:38.3    Valley               
   95    67  Cleo Arbeit, 8           17:39.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   96    68  Piper Benson, 7          17:39.8    Urbandale            
   97        Lexi Sayer, 7            17:40.9    Urbandale            
   98        Maya Omerhodzic, 8       17:43.2    D M Roosevelt        
   99    69  Reese Roberts, 7         17:43.4    Southeast Polk       
  100    70  Justine O'Brien, 7       17:43.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  101    71  Carmen Brownell, 8       17:44.2    Dowling              
  102        Isa Lobos-Bearda, 7      17:45.7    D M Roosevelt        
  103        Lyla Goetsch, 7          17:48.8    Cedar Falls          
  104        Stella Hamor, 8          17:50.8    Waukee Northwest     
  105    72  Adelynn Chancellor, 7    17:51.1    Johnston             
  106        Laila Negrete, 7         17:53.3    Valley               
  107    73  Maely Laugerman, 7       17:54.5    Marshalltown         
  108        Everly Linderman, 7      17:55.4    D M Roosevelt        
  109    74  Amelia Kuhl, 8           17:55.4    Waukee               
  110        Abigail Grinstead, 8     17:58.0    D M Roosevelt        
  111        Grace Goodwin, 8         18:01.5    Cedar Falls          
  112    75  Reese Hicks, 7           18:02.1    Norwalk              
  113    76  Faith Rasmussen, 7       18:03.4    Marshalltown         
  114    77  Hadley Lane, 7           18:04.7    Southeast Polk       
  115    78  Akshaya Mayakris, 8      18:05.2    Waukee               
  116    79  Wesleigh Keeling, 7      18:07.1    Marshalltown         
  117        Liv Berger, 7            18:07.3    Urbandale            
  118    80  Addison Scholten, 7      18:07.7    Johnston             
  119    81  Mercy Barno, 7           18:07.8    Southeast Polk       
  120        Emma Reha, 7             18:10.0    Southeast Polk       
  121    82  Kinley Allie, 7          18:10.6    Norwalk              
  122    83  Claire Shroyer, 7        18:10.6    Johnston             
  123    84  Nidhi Dasari, 8          18:11.0    Waukee               
  124    85  Ava Kirschbaum, 8        18:13.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  125        Brooklyn Finken, 7       18:17.9    Johnston             
  126        Bel Drendel, 8           18:19.7    Johnston             
  127        Mya Kerr, 8              18:22.4    Johnston             
  128    86  Riya Nayak, 8            18:24.0    Waukee               
  129        Eden Gregg, 8            18:24.7    Valley               
  130    87  Kylee Daugherty, 8       18:25.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  131        Avery Beavers, 8         18:28.0    Waukee Northwest     
  132    88  Julia Law, 8             18:28.2    Ames                 
  133        Nyla Boyd, 7             18:28.4    Southeast Polk       
  134    89  Sophia Allen, 7          18:28.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  135    90  Eloise Harvin, 8         18:29.4    Ames                 
  136    91  Kenna Pulford, 8         18:29.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  137        Avery Rowland, 8         18:30.5    Waukee Northwest     
  138    92  Ainsley Schmitz, 8       18:31.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  139    93  Ava Culver, 8            18:32.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  140        Charlotte Green, 7       18:33.1    Cedar Falls          
  141    94  Isabel Livermore, 7      18:37.4    Norwalk              
  142    95  Colette Schnieder, 8     18:37.6    Ames                 
  143    96  Katelyn Norgaard, 8      18:39.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  144        Ava Warren, 7            18:40.7    Cedar Falls          
  145        Kate Goetsch, 7          18:41.1    Urbandale            
  146        Alyson Jasper, 8         18:42.4    Cedar Falls          
  147        Grace Griffin, 8         18:42.5    Johnston             
  148        Noarah Farley, 7         18:44.1    Southeast Polk       
  149        Anna Collins, 8          18:45.8    Ankeny Centennial    



  150        Natalie Easter, 8        18:46.9    Valley               
  151        Adeline Mrozinski, 7     18:47.8    Cedar Falls          
  152        Ange Schyver, 7          18:48.4    Southeast Polk       
  153        Brooklyn Davis, 8        18:55.1    Cedar Falls          
  154        Emily Beckwith, 8        18:57.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  155    97  Madison Wise, 8          18:58.5    Ankeny               
  156        Anna Beals, 8            19:00.9    Southeast Polk       
  157        Victoria Arroyo, 7       19:01.9    Urbandale            
  158    98  Alexa Neal, 8            19:02.8    Waukee               
  159        Kennedy Dales, 8         19:03.5    D M Roosevelt        
  160        Makinna Duffy, 7         19:03.9    Cedar Falls          
  161        Mel Goetsch, 7           19:04.7    Urbandale            
  162        Abbi Hess, 8             19:04.9    Cedar Falls          
  163    99  Kate Han, 8              19:07.5    Waukee               
  164        Mallory Frerichs, 8      19:07.9    Cedar Falls          
  165        June Polson, 7           19:12.0    D M Roosevelt        
  166        Sophia Zhao, 8           19:16.4    Waukee               
  167   100  Alexa Ayala Calderon, 7  19:19.3    D M Lincoln          
  168        Chloe Martin, 7          19:21.7    Cedar Falls          
  169        Dallas Hyde, 8           19:21.7    Ankeny               
  170        Julia Lorenz, 8          19:22.7    Waukee Northwest     
  171        Eshaal Azhar, 8          19:23.3    Waukee Northwest     
  172        Viv Wicks, 8             19:23.8    Valley               
  173        Camille Veenstra, 8      19:24.3    Johnston             
  174        Catelyn Buttery, 8       19:33.5    Ankeny               
  175        Sydney Boahen, 8         19:36.2    D M Roosevelt        
  176        Emma Husted, 8           19:40.6    Cedar Falls          
  177   101  Tatum Newel, 7           19:41.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  178        Magdiel Cruz Melo, 8     19:42.2    D M Roosevelt        
  179        Stella Feddersen, 8      19:43.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  180   102  Heaven Fichter, 7        19:44.1    Ames                 
  181        Malaya McDonald, 7       19:46.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  182        Calla Fahrmann, 8        19:47.6    Ankeny               
  183        Chloe Beeman, 7          19:52.3    Urbandale            
  184        Lily Schleich, 8         19:56.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  185        Kaley Janowski, 8        20:06.8    Ankeny               
  186        Maya Vaughan, 8          20:10.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  187        Zoeliz Lopez, 7          20:10.8    Johnston             
  188        Baylin Scholerman, 8     20:11.3    Johnston             
  189        Piper Brunscheon, 7      20:14.7    Cedar Falls          
  190        Emma Comstick-Ticknor, 7 20:17.6    Valley               
  191   103  Ruth Tut, 8              20:17.9    D M Hoover           
  192        Allison Meissner, 8      20:24.0    Ankeny               
  193        Maddy Wood, 7            20:24.8    Urbandale            
  194        Lucille Walston, 7       20:25.0    Valley               
  195   104  Sadie Thorson, 7         20:25.3    Norwalk              
  196        Mirabelle Hartz, 7       20:27.2    Cedar Falls          
  197        Mia Rushing, 7           20:31.1    Valley               
  198   105  Maya Campbell, 8         20:35.0    D M Hoover           
  199        Adalynn Westhoff, 8      20:35.0    Cedar Falls          
  200   106  Mia Harwell, 8           20:36.2    D M Hoover           
  201        Ailynn Hernandez, 8      20:43.7    D M East             
  202        Cora Nguyen, 7           20:50.4    Valley               
  203        Claire Wright, 8         20:51.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  204        Sophie Johnson, 7        20:52.3    Urbandale            
  205        Sam McKernan, 8          20:52.7    Cedar Falls          
  206        Madelynne Shogren, 7     20:59.2    Urbandale            
  207   107  Sentiana Nyandwi, 8      21:04.7    D M Hoover           
  208        Nova McCune, 7           21:05.7    Urbandale            
  209        Viviana Porto, 7         21:05.9    Johnston             
  210        Kaelyn Schlak, 8         21:09.0    Johnston             
  211   108  Lillian Swanson, 8       21:13.2    D M Hoover           



  212   109  Eiley Chamberlain, 8     21:14.8    Marshalltown         
  213   110  Ellery McGill, 8         21:15.5    Marshalltown         
  214        Piper Arevalo, 7         21:16.6    Marshalltown         
  215   111  Sionna Murchison, 8      21:17.9    D M Lincoln          
  216        June Burrier, 7          21:18.5    D M Roosevelt        
  217        Sophie Erwing, 8         21:23.6    D M North            
  218        Lucy Magill, 7           21:24.4    D M Roosevelt        
  219        Luca Giltner, 8          21:29.7    Waukee Northwest     
  220        Jocelyn Richardson, 8    21:30.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  221        Avery Bruhn, 8           21:31.7    D M Roosevelt        
  222        Sadie Pettit, 8          21:31.9    Waukee               
  223        Maisie Knight, 8         21:34.4    D M Roosevelt        
  224        Grace Ceaglske, 8        21:35.7    Cedar Falls          
  225        Khushi Joshi, 8          21:37.9    Waukee               
  226        Ka'mari Hawkins, 7       21:43.8    D M Roosevelt        
  227        Harper Garcia, 8         21:50.6    Urbandale            
  228        Liliana Vergara, 8       21:51.7    Urbandale            
  229        Ariana Garcia, 7         21:52.3    Marshalltown         
  230   112  Emma Petersen, 8         21:56.9    D M Hoover           
  231        Isabel Bradley, 8        21:59.0    Ames                 
  232        Hayden Rogers, 8         22:02.1    Cedar Falls          
  233        Iyla Ballard, 7          22:12.0    Urbandale            
  234        Dakota Hoehne, 7         22:14.2    Valley               
  235        Averi Haines, 8          22:18.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  236        Regina Burr, 7           22:24.4    Valley               
  237        Jalynn Smith, 7          22:25.1    Southeast Polk       
  238        Syndey Reed, 8           22:27.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  239        Violet Geneser, 7        22:33.2    Valley               
  240        Joanna Patino, 8         22:34.0    D M Roosevelt        
  241        Joyce Dweh, 8            22:37.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  242        Akshita Dharanen, 8      22:39.8    Waukee               
  243   113  Mia Morales, 8           22:42.3    D M Hoover           
  244        Gia Lee, 8               22:42.3    D M Roosevelt        
  245        Lilly Exley, 8           22:47.6    D M Roosevelt        
  246        Allison Ahrens, 7        22:48.1    Valley               
  247        Gigi Gainer, 7           22:53.2    Valley               
  248        Sky Linder, 7            22:56.3    Cedar Falls          
  249        Addi Peifffer, 8         22:56.4    Waukee               
  250        Ivanna Williams, 8       23:00.3    Urbandale            
  251        Brylee McComas, 8        23:01.8    Waukee               
  252        Natalie Paul, 7          23:05.9    Southeast Polk       
  253        Varshaa Rajesh, 8        23:15.5    Waukee               
  254        Claire Kistenmacher, 7   23:15.7    Valley               
  255        Hanna Hosic, 8           23:21.7    Urbandale            
  256        Scarlett Cibula, 8       23:29.1    Ankeny               
  257        Rudhula Rengaraji, 8     23:31.2    Waukee               
  258        Kacie Fortune, 8         23:33.3    Valley               
  259        Adele Su, 7              23:34.5    Valley               
  260        Lauren Moberg, 8         23:41.3    Southeast Polk       
  261        Presley Monson, 7        23:44.0    Urbandale            
  262        Aj Corkery, 7            23:49.0    Cedar Falls          
  263        Lucy Reingardt, 7        24:00.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  264        Gianna Diaz, 8           24:02.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  265        Abigail Chua, 8          24:06.3    Marshalltown         
  266        Nydia Lopez, 7           24:13.6    D M East             
  267        Evy Cooney, 8            24:27.6    Waukee               
  268        Ashley Espinoza, 7       24:42.0    D M Roosevelt        
  269        Savannah Gould, 7        24:44.1    Southeast Polk       
  270        Lily Shaka, 7            24:44.5    Urbandale            
  271        Molly Lins, 8            24:47.9    Cedar Falls          
  272        Eunice Mwebaza, 8        24:59.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  273        Olivia Fickett, 8        25:01.9    Marshalltown         
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  274        Ja'more Smith, 8         25:04.3    Urbandale            
  275        Katelynn Krugler, 8      25:04.6    Urbandale            
  276        Nevaeh Jones, 8          25:06.5    Cedar Falls          
  277   114  Stephanie Garcia Moreno, 825:07.8    D M Lincoln          
  278        Lily Motroni, 7          25:08.8    Urbandale            
  279        Leni Niemeyer, 8         25:26.1    Cedar Falls          
  280        Olivia Serna, 8          25:32.4    Cedar Falls          
  281        Jocelyn Obrien, 7        25:41.9    Urbandale            
  282        Arian AltamiranoSoriano, 825:48.9    Urbandale            
  283        Leah Colwell, 7          25:51.5    Marshalltown         
  284        Sophia Harris, 7         25:54.9    Southeast Polk       
  285        Talia Scott, 8           25:59.3    Urbandale            
  286        Rahaf Ahmed, 8           26:05.5    Waukee               
  287        Selma Nislic, 7          26:43.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  288        Solaice Snitker, 8       26:54.6    D M Roosevelt        
  289        Gracyn Leaper, 8         27:03.1    Ankeny               
  290        Anne Larson, 7           27:06.6    Valley               
  291        Munroe Yvey, 8           27:08.2    D M Roosevelt        
  292        Lishi Sirgala, 8         27:17.1    Waukee               
  293        Echo Schumacher, 7       27:17.5    Marshalltown         
  294        Ansley Mason, 8          27:23.3    D M Roosevelt        
  295   115  Jah'zhyrah Money, 8      27:26.3    D M Lincoln          
  296        Sofia Farrin, 8          27:30.8    Ames                 
  297   116  RaNiyah Jimerson, 7      27:30.9    D M Lincoln          
  298   117  Soliyanta Jani, 7        27:39.6    D M Lincoln          
  299        Hannah Stubbers, 7       27:46.1    Southeast Polk       
  300        Lydia Speas, 7           28:00.3    Marshalltown         
  301        Eva Beals, 7             28:20.0    Southeast Polk       
  302        Lennie Nizigama, 8       28:38.5    Ames                 
  303        Melanie Santoyo, 7       28:45.2    Marshalltown         
  304        Manasha Sheikh, 7        28:50.6    D M Roosevelt        
  305        Justina Soto, 8          29:01.1    D M Hoover           
  306        Malaz Nubie, 8           29:19.7    D M Hoover           
  307        Noreen Ndungi, 7         31:52.9    Southeast Polk       

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/


Timothy Jenks Memorial CC Meet Boys B

Iowa State xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 29, 2025

80s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 29, 2025 5:47 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Norwalk                  48    3    6   12   13   14   19   21  13:04.8  0:18
  2 D M Roosevelt            90    4    7   16   24   39   45   50  13:18.9  0:44
  3 Cedar Falls              97    1   10   25   30   31   33   43  13:15.8  0:59
  4 Valley                  131   18   26   27   28   32   40   58  13:30.1  0:13
  5 Johnston                153   17   20   34   38   44   51   53  13:35.6  0:28
  6 Ankeny                  182    5   29   47   49   52   59   63  13:41.7  1:00
  7 Dowling                 195    9   36   37   41   72   90   97  13:46.0  1:30
  8 Marshalltown            203    2    8   60   65   68   96   98  13:48.9  1:40
  9 Waukee Northwest        248   15   48   57   61   67   70   71  13:59.9  1:16
 10 Urbandale               297   23   46   54   86   88  100  101  14:17.3  1:34
 11 Ames                    308   42   55   56   74   81   84   91  14:19.2  1:05
 12 Ankeny Centennial       336   35   62   75   79   85   87  111  14:29.7  1:19
 13 Dallas Center Grimes    342   22   66   82   83   89   93   99  14:32.1  1:38
 14 Waukee                  425   64   80   92   94   95  108  109  14:57.4  0:48
 15 D M Hoover              438   11   76  115  117  119  121  122  16:33.1  5:53
 16 D M Lincoln             491   73  102  104  105  107  110  112  15:26.6  1:04
 17 D M North               492   77   78  103  114  120  123  124  16:19.7  4:41
 18 Southeast Polk          522   69  106  113  116  118            16:39.5  4:13

Incomplete Teams: D M East
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Norwalk
    3  Peyton Willey, 8         12:51.3  
    6  Colby Gunn, 8            13:03.3  
   12  Tyler Wood, 8            13:09.5  
   13  Logan Heuser, 7          13:09.7  
   14  Braxton Yepson, 7        13:10.1  
   19  Jackson Sinkler, 7       13:22.6  
   21  Noah Schooley, 8         13:23.6  
Total Time = 1:05:23.9     Total Places = 48

2. D M Roosevelt
    4  Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 812:59.0  
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    7  Jackson Howell, 8        13:06.5  
   16  Kai Wagner, 8            13:17.9  
   24  Reid Graeber, 8          13:27.2  
   39  Julian Hermann, 8        13:43.8  
   45  Cole DeHaai, 8           13:52.4  
   50  Rowen Smith, 7           13:56.3  
Total Time = 1:06:34.4     Total Places = 90

3. Cedar Falls
    1  Luca Wittmayer, 7        12:35.3  
   10  Liam Wiechmann, 7        13:07.1  
   25  Luke Goblirsch, 8        13:28.2  
   30  Cameron Rolf, 8          13:33.6  
   31  Samuel Fisher, 7         13:34.5  
   33  Taten Carter, 8          13:36.3  
   43  Oliver Schmitz, 7        13:48.3  
Total Time = 1:06:18.7     Total Places = 97

4. Valley
   18  Spencer Mayfield, 8      13:22.2  
   26  Michael Zeratsion, 7     13:30.1  
   27  Anders Thoreson, 7       13:30.8  
   28  Owen Johnson, 7          13:31.4  
   32  Theo Stapleton, 7        13:35.6  
   40  Cale Johnson, 7          13:44.3  
   58  Tyler Wiemers, 8         14:09.9  
Total Time = 1:07:30.1     Total Places = 131

5. Johnston
   17  Harrison Platt, 7        13:21.3  
   20  Emanuel Pour, 8          13:23.5  
   34  Caleb Mertes, 8          13:39.6  
   38  Landon Vaught, 7         13:43.4  
   44  Trigg Comfort, 8         13:50.2  
   51  August Ballard, 8        13:59.0  
   53  Adam Scott, 8            14:03.8  
Total Time = 1:07:58.0     Total Places = 153

6. Ankeny
    5  Stellen Smith, 8         13:02.7  
   29  Marcus Crecelius, 8      13:32.2  
   47  Luke VonBusch, 8         13:54.6  
   49  Finn Purdy, 8            13:56.1  
   52  Aashish Adhikari, 8      14:02.7  
   59  Landon Steen, 8          14:11.0  
   63  Tate Benge, 8            14:19.4  
Total Time = 1:08:28.3     Total Places = 182

7. Dowling
    9  Will Polley, 8           13:06.9  
   36  Lucas Hogan, 8           13:40.1  
   37  Nathan Egeland, 7        13:40.5  
   41  Landon Murphy, 7         13:44.5  
   72  John Zambreno, 7         14:37.6  
   90  Harold Ogden, 8          15:03.8  
   97  John Egan, 7             15:21.9  
Total Time = 1:08:49.6     Total Places = 195

8. Marshalltown
    2  Mario Melendez, 8        12:48.9  
    8  Brant Coleman, 8         13:06.5  
   60  Kafuze Gaston, 8         14:14.3  



   65  Eliot Heitman, 8         14:25.0  
   68  Salvador Gomez Chavez, 7 14:29.7  
   96  Carter Boydstun, 8       15:17.3  
   98  Jan Smigowski, 7         15:24.6  
Total Time = 1:09:04.4     Total Places = 203

9. Waukee Northwest
   15  Kieran Fleener, 8        13:11.2  
   48  Jax Szymanski, 8         13:55.2  
   57  Tanner Toll, 8           14:09.3  
   61  Blake Lemley, 8          14:15.5  
   67  Daniel Bowshier, 8       14:27.9  
   70  Grant Warrington, 8      14:32.0  
   71  Ben Smalley, 8           14:33.6  
Total Time = 1:09:59.1     Total Places = 248

10. Urbandale
   23  Brantley Diersen, 7      13:25.9  
   46  Dominic Buhrow, 7        13:54.2  
   54  Teddy Robertson-Hill, 7  14:05.9  
   86  Ja'kobie Smith, 7        14:59.7  
   88  Tyler Schaller, 7        15:00.7  
  100  Easton Brockman, 7       15:27.2  
  101  Kinnick O'Steen, 7       15:33.1  
Total Time = 1:11:26.4     Total Places = 297

11. Ames
   42  Kano Nakama, 7           13:47.9  
   55  Cole Kincaid, 7          14:06.8  
   56  Ethan Loesch, 7          14:07.2  
   74  Angus Sivesind, 8        14:40.0  
   81  Jameson Hannapel, 7      14:53.7  
   84  Leo Miguez, 8            14:56.7  
   91  Calvin Good, 8           15:05.6  
Total Time = 1:11:35.6     Total Places = 308

12. Ankeny Centennial
   35  Benicio Leon Carbajal, 8 13:40.0  
   62  Emrik Rice, 8            14:17.9  
   75  Trevor Smith, 8          14:42.5  
   79  Brody Boliver, 8         14:48.7  
   85  Jack Henry Malone, 8     14:59.0  
   87  Adrian Hernandez, 8      15:00.5  
  111  Oliver Merrick, 8        16:04.9  
Total Time = 1:12:28.1     Total Places = 336

13. Dallas Center Grimes
   22  Drake Smothers, 8        13:24.4  
   66  Dylan Weydert, 7         14:25.3  
   82  Asher Gessman, 7         14:53.7  
   83  Sam Kampman, 7           14:54.2  
   89  Abraham Frett, 7         15:02.6  
   93  Jd Price, 8              15:09.7  
   99  Garin Hoover, 8          15:26.1  
Total Time = 1:12:40.2     Total Places = 342

14. Waukee
   64  Patrick Sindler, 8       14:22.6  
   80  Hrithik Anumula, 8       14:52.8  
   92  Easton Showalter, 8      15:09.6  
   94  Beckham Gozalka, 8       15:10.5  
   95  Ladji Soumare, 8         15:11.2  



  108  Theo Kratzer, 8          15:43.1  
  109  Lucas Bisgard, 8         15:55.5  
Total Time = 1:14:46.7     Total Places = 425

15. D M Hoover
   11  Balil Alali, 7           13:08.6  
   76  Evan Justice, 8          14:47.6  
  115  Justin Khaing, 8         17:16.5  
  117  John Nguyen, 8           18:30.9  
  119  Harrison Ramirez, 7      19:01.9  
  121  Jayden Hill, 7           19:57.9  
  122  Augie Schachtner, 8      20:13.4  
Total Time = 1:22:45.5     Total Places = 438

16. D M Lincoln
   73  Say Wan, 8               14:37.8  
  102  Austin Miller, 7         15:34.9  
  104  Sam Newman, 7            15:36.2  
  105  Carlos Carmona, 8        15:41.5  
  107  Giovanni Casarrubias, 8  15:42.3  
  110  Alfie Hopkins, 7         15:58.3  
  112  Amari Kollie, 7          16:35.0  
Total Time = 1:17:12.7     Total Places = 491

17. D M North
   77  George Htoo, 8           14:48.2  
   78  Kevin Rios Lopez, 8      14:48.3  
  103  Jose Alonzo Garcia, 7    15:35.7  
  114  Alex Nelson, 8           16:56.5  
  120  Dennis Mendez, 8         19:29.7  
  123  Jamall Smith, 8          21:31.1  
  124  Ethan Rodriquez, 8       22:31.2  
Total Time = 1:21:38.4     Total Places = 492

18. Southeast Polk
   69  Ethan Thomas, 8          14:30.5  
  106  Waylen Bennett, 7        15:41.5  
  113  Andrew Hunter, 7         16:39.1  
  116  Matthew Hrastich, 8      17:42.6  
  118  Emmitt Wilson, 8         18:43.7  
Total Time = 1:23:17.4     Total Places = 522

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Luca Wittmayer, 7        12:35.3    Cedar Falls          
    2     2  Mario Melendez, 8        12:48.9    Marshalltown         
    3     3  Peyton Willey, 8         12:51.3    Norwalk              
    4     4  Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 812:59.0    D M Roosevelt        
    5     5  Stellen Smith, 8         13:02.7    Ankeny               
    6     6  Colby Gunn, 8            13:03.3    Norwalk              
    7     7  Jackson Howell, 8        13:06.5    D M Roosevelt        
    8     8  Brant Coleman, 8         13:06.5    Marshalltown         
    9     9  Will Polley, 8           13:06.9    Dowling              
   10    10  Liam Wiechmann, 7        13:07.1    Cedar Falls          
   11    11  Balil Alali, 7           13:08.6    D M Hoover           
   12    12  Tyler Wood, 8            13:09.5    Norwalk              
   13    13  Logan Heuser, 7          13:09.7    Norwalk              
   14    14  Braxton Yepson, 7        13:10.1    Norwalk              



   15    15  Kieran Fleener, 8        13:11.2    Waukee Northwest     
   16    16  Kai Wagner, 8            13:17.9    D M Roosevelt        
   17    17  Harrison Platt, 7        13:21.3    Johnston             
   18    18  Spencer Mayfield, 8      13:22.2    Valley               
   19    19  Jackson Sinkler, 7       13:22.6    Norwalk              
   20    20  Emanuel Pour, 8          13:23.5    Johnston             
   21    21  Noah Schooley, 8         13:23.6    Norwalk              
   22    22  Drake Smothers, 8        13:24.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   23        Mason Beerends, 8        13:25.5    Norwalk              
   24    23  Brantley Diersen, 7      13:25.9    Urbandale            
   25        Grady Owens, 8           13:26.5    Norwalk              
   26    24  Reid Graeber, 8          13:27.2    D M Roosevelt        
   27    25  Luke Goblirsch, 8        13:28.2    Cedar Falls          
   28    26  Michael Zeratsion, 7     13:30.1    Valley               
   29    27  Anders Thoreson, 7       13:30.8    Valley               
   30    28  Owen Johnson, 7          13:31.4    Valley               
   31    29  Marcus Crecelius, 8      13:32.2    Ankeny               
   32        Dominic Brown, 7         13:32.8    Norwalk              
   33    30  Cameron Rolf, 8          13:33.6    Cedar Falls          
   34    31  Samuel Fisher, 7         13:34.5    Cedar Falls          
   35    32  Theo Stapleton, 7        13:35.6    Valley               
   36    33  Taten Carter, 8          13:36.3    Cedar Falls          
   37    34  Caleb Mertes, 8          13:39.6    Johnston             
   38    35  Benicio Leon Carbajal, 8 13:40.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   39    36  Lucas Hogan, 8           13:40.1    Dowling              
   40    37  Nathan Egeland, 7        13:40.5    Dowling              
   41        Garrett Brumgardt, 7     13:41.1    Norwalk              
   42    38  Landon Vaught, 7         13:43.4    Johnston             
   43    39  Julian Hermann, 8        13:43.8    D M Roosevelt        
   44    40  Cale Johnson, 7          13:44.3    Valley               
   45    41  Landon Murphy, 7         13:44.5    Dowling              
   46    42  Kano Nakama, 7           13:47.9    Ames                 
   47    43  Oliver Schmitz, 7        13:48.3    Cedar Falls          
   48    44  Trigg Comfort, 8         13:50.2    Johnston             
   49    45  Cole DeHaai, 8           13:52.4    D M Roosevelt        
   50    46  Dominic Buhrow, 7        13:54.2    Urbandale            
   51    47  Luke VonBusch, 8         13:54.6    Ankeny               
   52    48  Jax Szymanski, 8         13:55.2    Waukee Northwest     
   53    49  Finn Purdy, 8            13:56.1    Ankeny               
   54    50  Rowen Smith, 7           13:56.3    D M Roosevelt        
   55        Joseph Keller, 7         13:57.4    D M Roosevelt        
   56    51  August Ballard, 8        13:59.0    Johnston             
   57        Cash Kruse, 7            14:01.2    D M Roosevelt        
   58    52  Aashish Adhikari, 8      14:02.7    Ankeny               
   59    53  Adam Scott, 8            14:03.8    Johnston             
   60    54  Teddy Robertson-Hill, 7  14:05.9    Urbandale            
   61    55  Cole Kincaid, 7          14:06.8    Ames                 
   62    56  Ethan Loesch, 7          14:07.2    Ames                 
   63        Cooper Stursma, 7        14:08.2    Norwalk              
   64        McKoda Tupy, 7           14:08.9    Johnston             
   65    57  Tanner Toll, 8           14:09.3    Waukee Northwest     
   66    58  Tyler Wiemers, 8         14:09.9    Valley               
   67    59  Landon Steen, 8          14:11.0    Ankeny               
   68        Carter Foster, 7         14:11.4    Norwalk              
   69        Kyson Freese, 8          14:13.1    Valley               
   70    60  Kafuze Gaston, 8         14:14.3    Marshalltown         
   71    61  Blake Lemley, 8          14:15.5    Waukee Northwest     
   72        Jackson Anderson, 7      14:16.8    Norwalk              
   73    62  Emrik Rice, 8            14:17.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   74    63  Tate Benge, 8            14:19.4    Ankeny               
   75        Kole Gatton, 8           14:19.4    Johnston             
   76        Charlie Brandon, 8       14:20.4    Valley               



   77        Leo Brickley, 8          14:21.0    D M Roosevelt        
   78    64  Patrick Sindler, 8       14:22.6    Waukee               
   79        Owen Schnell, 8          14:23.2    Ankeny               
   80        Colin Gesy, 8            14:24.9    Ankeny               
   81    65  Eliot Heitman, 8         14:25.0    Marshalltown         
   82    66  Dylan Weydert, 7         14:25.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   83        Everett Gardner, 7       14:25.9    Johnston             
   84        Noah Feil, 7             14:26.4    Norwalk              
   85        Blayton Anderson, 8      14:27.2    Norwalk              
   86    67  Daniel Bowshier, 8       14:27.9    Waukee Northwest     
   87        Lincoln Reuter, 8        14:27.9    Valley               
   88        Leo Hogan, 8             14:28.1    Johnston             
   89    68  Salvador Gomez Chavez, 7 14:29.7    Marshalltown         
   90    69  Ethan Thomas, 8          14:30.5    Southeast Polk       
   91        Abe Smith, 8             14:31.6    D M Roosevelt        
   92    70  Grant Warrington, 8      14:32.0    Waukee Northwest     
   93        Parker Allen, 8          14:32.6    Norwalk              
   94        Ray Skeers, 7            14:32.9    Valley               
   95    71  Ben Smalley, 8           14:33.6    Waukee Northwest     
   96        Cole Winters, 8          14:34.9    Waukee Northwest     
   97    72  John Zambreno, 7         14:37.6    Dowling              
   98    73  Say Wan, 8               14:37.8    D M Lincoln          
   99        Levi Webb, 8             14:38.1    Waukee Northwest     
  100    74  Angus Sivesind, 8        14:40.0    Ames                 
  101        Gibson Santiago, 8       14:41.0    Ankeny               
  102        Levi Devine, 8           14:41.9    Waukee Northwest     
  103        James Warby, 8           14:42.5    Cedar Falls          
  104    75  Trevor Smith, 8          14:42.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  105        Charles Holt, 7          14:45.0    Norwalk              
  106        Jarek Moon, 8            14:47.0    Waukee Northwest     
  107    76  Evan Justice, 8          14:47.6    D M Hoover           
  108    77  George Htoo, 8           14:48.2    D M North            
  109    78  Kevin Rios Lopez, 8      14:48.3    D M North            
  110    79  Brody Boliver, 8         14:48.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  111        Jonah Johnson, 7         14:49.2    Johnston             
  112        Marc Herrold, 8          14:49.8    Cedar Falls          
  113        Sam Miller, 8            14:51.5    Cedar Falls          
  114        Preston Gambrall, 7      14:52.3    Norwalk              
  115        Hayden Lansink, 7        14:52.3    Johnston             
  116    80  Hrithik Anumula, 8       14:52.8    Waukee               
  117    81  Jameson Hannapel, 7      14:53.7    Ames                 
  118    82  Asher Gessman, 7         14:53.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  119    83  Sam Kampman, 7           14:54.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  120    84  Leo Miguez, 8            14:56.7    Ames                 
  121        Simon Anderson, 8        14:56.9    Ankeny               
  122        Gavin Dyer, 7            14:57.5    Johnston             
  123        Emmett Jayjack, 7        14:57.7    D M Roosevelt        
  124    85  Jack Henry Malone, 8     14:59.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  125    86  Ja'kobie Smith, 7        14:59.7    Urbandale            
  126        Micah Gerber, 7          15:00.3    Johnston             
  127    87  Adrian Hernandez, 8      15:00.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  128    88  Tyler Schaller, 7        15:00.7    Urbandale            
  129        Hudson Buhrow, 8         15:01.5    Norwalk              
  130    89  Abraham Frett, 7         15:02.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  131        Percy Kinara, 8          15:03.0    Waukee Northwest     
  132        Jack Dumstorff, 8        15:03.3    Waukee Northwest     
  133    90  Harold Ogden, 8          15:03.8    Dowling              
  134        Abe Dralle, 7            15:04.3    Cedar Falls          
  135        Motley Boots, 7          15:05.1    Valley               
  136    91  Calvin Good, 8           15:05.6    Ames                 
  137        Ryder Lacquement, 7      15:07.8    D M Roosevelt        
  138        Marshall Gochanour, 8    15:08.4    Norwalk              



  139        Alex Olsen, 7            15:08.8    Ames                 
  140    92  Easton Showalter, 8      15:09.6    Waukee               
  141    93  Jd Price, 8              15:09.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  142    94  Beckham Gozalka, 8       15:10.5    Waukee               
  143        Tejas Kalivarapu, 7      15:10.6    Ames                 
  144    95  Ladji Soumare, 8         15:11.2    Waukee               
  145        Sam Raymer, 7            15:11.5    D M Roosevelt        
  146        Grady Johnson, 7         15:12.1    Ames                 
  147        Zakkary Curry, 8         15:12.3    Valley               
  148        Brian Carter, 7          15:12.3    Valley               
  149        Emerson Black, 7         15:15.8    Cedar Falls          
  150        Wren Taylor, 7           15:16.4    Cedar Falls          
  151    96  Carter Boydstun, 8       15:17.3    Marshalltown         
  152        Myles Musser, 8          15:17.4    Valley               
  153        Logan Simbric, 8         15:18.4    Waukee Northwest     
  154        Kyle Midkiff, 8          15:19.7    Ankeny               
  155        Cody Barning, 7          15:20.0    Valley               
  156        Jude Wymore, 8           15:20.3    Waukee Northwest     
  157        Ted Soper, 7             15:20.8    Johnston             
  158    97  John Egan, 7             15:21.9    Dowling              
  159        Bennett Freiberg, 8      15:22.4    Cedar Falls          
  160    98  Jan Smigowski, 7         15:24.6    Marshalltown         
  161    99  Garin Hoover, 8          15:26.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  162        Nash Helwig, 8           15:26.5    Johnston             
  163   100  Easton Brockman, 7       15:27.2    Urbandale            
  164        Michah Culbertson, 8     15:29.2    Ankeny               
  165        Isaiah Kunze, 7          15:30.5    Johnston             
  166        Muhindo Muyisa, 7        15:32.3    Johnston             
  167   101  Kinnick O'Steen, 7       15:33.1    Urbandale            
  168   102  Austin Miller, 7         15:34.9    D M Lincoln          
  169   103  Jose Alonzo Garcia, 7    15:35.7    D M North            
  170   104  Sam Newman, 7            15:36.2    D M Lincoln          
  171        Jude Lytton, 7           15:36.5    Dowling              
  172        Pharo Canty, 8           15:37.4    Waukee Northwest     
  173        Jack Nagle, 7            15:39.3    Cedar Falls          
  174   105  Carlos Carmona, 8        15:41.5    D M Lincoln          
  175   106  Waylen Bennett, 7        15:41.5    Southeast Polk       
  176   107  Giovanni Casarrubias, 8  15:42.3    D M Lincoln          
  177        Johann Mishra, 7         15:42.4    Ames                 
  178        Easton Staiert, 7        15:42.7    Norwalk              
  179   108  Theo Kratzer, 8          15:43.1    Waukee               
  180        Colten Delagardelle, 7   15:43.5    Cedar Falls          
  181        Sawyer Schmidt, 8        15:43.5    Ames                 
  182        Joseph Greene, 8         15:45.1    Valley               
  183        Nurlan Nebbe, 8          15:45.5    Ames                 
  184        Drake Morfitt, 8         15:45.6    Cedar Falls          
  185        Conner Stoppel, 7        15:46.1    Cedar Falls          
  186        Roc Johnson, 7           15:46.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  187        Jake Lucas, 7            15:47.0    Cedar Falls          
  188        Brennan Dana, 7          15:47.5    Johnston             
  189        Harrison Shepherd, 8     15:48.6    Urbandale            
  190        Kevin Xiao, 8            15:48.7    Ames                 
  191        Owen Eckard, 8           15:50.2    Johnston             
  192        Murphy McDonald, 8       15:50.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  193        Kai Harper, 8            15:51.5    Waukee Northwest     
  194        Charlie Pierce, 7        15:52.1    D M Roosevelt        
  195        Zachary McQuide, 8       15:52.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  196        Max Foecke, 7            15:52.7    D M Roosevelt        
  197        Solomon Schmitz, 7       15:53.4    Cedar Falls          
  198        Osden Stephenson, 7      15:53.4    Valley               
  199        Malcolm Gordon, 8        15:53.5    Waukee Northwest     
  200        Cooper Halvorson, 8      15:53.8    Cedar Falls          



  201        Reis Berger, 7           15:53.8    Cedar Falls          
  202        Payton Warner, 8         15:54.4    Norwalk              
  203        Kieran Lehan, 8          15:54.8    Waukee Northwest     
  204   109  Lucas Bisgard, 8         15:55.5    Waukee               
  205        Corbin Porter, 7         15:55.7    D M Roosevelt        
  206        Peter Hoven, 8           15:55.7    Marshalltown         
  207        Aj Tiendrebeogo, 7       15:56.0    Cedar Falls          
  208        Harper Smith, 7          15:56.1    Valley               
  209        Rowan Fulton, 8          15:57.1    D M Roosevelt        
  210        Josh Park, 7             15:58.3    Ames                 
  211   110  Alfie Hopkins, 7         15:58.3    D M Lincoln          
  212        Jceon Wright, 8          15:58.8    D M Roosevelt        
  213        Reid Schieber, 7         16:00.6    Dowling              
  214        Lincoln Schrage, 8       16:01.9    Cedar Falls          
  215        Liam Davidson, 8         16:02.9    Urbandale            
  216        Noah Franck, 8           16:04.8    Ankeny               
  217   111  Oliver Merrick, 8        16:04.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  218        Jack Shields, 8          16:07.5    D M Roosevelt        
  219        Levi Moehlis, 7          16:08.6    Urbandale            
  220        Foster Rouse, 8          16:08.6    Cedar Falls          
  221        Rhys Hansen, 8           16:09.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  222        Mason Froehle, 8         16:09.2    Urbandale            
  223        Connor Barthole, 8       16:09.4    Ankeny               
  224        Tyler Knight, 8          16:13.5    Johnston             
  225        Calvin Walley, 8         16:15.2    Urbandale            
  226        Asher Dobbs, 8           16:16.0    Marshalltown         
  227        John Mertes, 8           16:16.3    Johnston             
  228        Nile Feuerhelm, 8        16:17.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  229        William Matthews, 8      16:17.8    D M Roosevelt        
  230        Armor Haugland, 8        16:18.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  231        Kaiden DeHaai, 7         16:18.7    D M Roosevelt        
  232        Josh Schmidt, 8          16:19.8    Cedar Falls          
  233        Evan Janss, 7            16:20.3    Johnston             
  234        Spencer Parry, 8         16:21.6    Urbandale            
  235        Elias Smidt, 7           16:22.2    Ames                 
  236        Owen Delagardelle, 7     16:25.8    Cedar Falls          
  237        Ethan Pisney, 7          16:26.0    Marshalltown         
  238        Gabe Anthony, 8          16:26.6    Urbandale            
  239        Ethan Sindler, 8         16:28.9    Waukee               
  240        Gabe Christopherson, 8   16:31.6    Waukee               
  241        Felix Mandein, 7         16:32.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  242   112  Amari Kollie, 7          16:35.0    D M Lincoln          
  243        Collin Nelson, 7         16:35.0    Johnston             
  244        Benjamin Smith, 7        16:38.0    Ames                 
  245        Chase Pendergrast, 8     16:38.9    Ankeny               
  246   113  Andrew Hunter, 7         16:39.1    Southeast Polk       
  247        Henry Lee, 8             16:39.1    Waukee Northwest     
  248        Oren Reid, 8             16:41.3    Cedar Falls          
  249        Samuel Stewart, 7        16:43.8    Johnston             
  250        Jack Prince, 7           16:48.1    Johnston             
  251        Jagrit Dangal, 8         16:48.3    Ames                 
  252        Yashwin Menon, 8         16:51.0    Johnston             
  253        Desi Anderson, 8         16:54.1    Valley               
  254        Adler Sheridan, 7        16:56.4    D M Lincoln          
  255   114  Alex Nelson, 8           16:56.5    D M North            
  256        Gavin Devries, 8         16:56.9    Cedar Falls          
  257        Sam Ellis, 7             17:00.8    Valley               
  258        Sarvin Vasisvaran, 8     17:03.7    Waukee               
  259        Michael Carper, 7        17:05.0    Norwalk              
  260        Sankeerth Kodavanti, 8   17:07.3    Waukee               
  261        Cael McNabb, 7           17:08.2    Urbandale            
  262        Gabriel Ramirez, 8       17:08.6    D M Lincoln          



  263        Yael Reyes Gonzalez, 7   17:09.1    Urbandale            
  264        Griffin Tebbe, 8         17:09.2    Waukee Northwest     
  265        Hank Lewis, 7            17:09.9    Urbandale            
  266        Hridhaan Shukla, 8       17:10.8    Waukee               
  267        Elliot Young, 8          17:11.3    Marshalltown         
  268        Jonny Jodlowski, 8       17:11.6    Johnston             
  269        Drake Zeigler, 8         17:12.2    Waukee Northwest     
  270        Andrew Caes, 8           17:15.0    D M Lincoln          
  271        Sam Peterson, 8          17:16.1    Johnston             
  272   115  Justin Khaing, 8         17:16.5    D M Hoover           
  273        Ben Nashert, 8           17:17.6    Waukee Northwest     
  274        Emmit Papenfuss, 7       17:19.4    Urbandale            
  275        Theodore Lewis, 8        17:21.2    Marshalltown         
  276        Owen Grodahl, 7          17:21.3    Johnston             
  277        Ben Guo, 7               17:23.0    Ames                 
  278        Gabriel Storey, 8        17:24.3    Dowling              
  279        Preston Wallace, 7       17:26.9    D M Lincoln          
  280        Dylan Peters, 7          17:27.7    Cedar Falls          
  281        Eric Lein, 8             17:29.1    D M Lincoln          
  282        Jackson Reese, 8         17:30.3    Norwalk              
  283        Griffin Nesbitt, 7       17:33.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  284        Ahan Pal, 8              17:34.4    Waukee               
  285        Jackson Leaman, 7        17:34.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  286        Ethan Simonson, 7        17:35.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  287        Kirin Yoshimura, 8       17:36.2    Waukee               
  288        Ryan Ashly-Benson, 8     17:36.6    Waukee Northwest     
  289        Cyrus Turner, 8          17:40.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  290        Silas Lee, 8             17:40.4    Waukee Northwest     
  291        Drake Haggerty, 8        17:40.5    Urbandale            
  292   116  Matthew Hrastich, 8      17:42.6    Southeast Polk       
  293        Owen Frerichs, 7         17:44.5    Ames                 
  294        Carter Joens, 8          17:45.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  295        Max McGill, 8            17:45.3    Valley               
  296        Joaquin Valenzuela, 8    17:46.7    Waukee Northwest     
  297        Jayden Lee, 7            17:47.5    Ames                 
  298        Ryker Mulikin, 8         17:48.1    Valley               
  299        Jacob Snyder, 8          17:50.6    Norwalk              
  300        Jd Cronin, 7             17:51.4    D M Roosevelt        
  301        Isaiah Deckers, 8        17:54.6    D M Lincoln          
  302        Wes Gordon, 8            17:59.6    Ames                 
  303        Brantly Beelner, 8       18:02.0    Ames                 
  304        Jackson Hazen, 7         18:04.0    Marshalltown         
  305        Micah Vis, 7             18:04.8    Ames                 
  306        Micah Miller, 7          18:05.8    D M Lincoln          
  307        Ben Schuele, 8           18:06.3    Ames                 
  308        Jackson Underwood, 8     18:06.3    Urbandale            
  309        Garron Dougan, 8         18:12.8    Dowling              
  310        Ray Lensing, 7           18:13.0    Valley               
  311        Jack Lensing, 7          18:13.2    Valley               
  312        Grayson Aucutt, 7        18:15.1    Johnston             
  313        Vincent Hoang, 7         18:23.5    Urbandale            
  314        Jeff Neas, 7             18:24.3    Urbandale            
  315        Samuel Yao, 8            18:30.2    Ames                 
  316   117  John Nguyen, 8           18:30.9    D M Hoover           
  317        Ian Thrush, 7            18:33.5    Ames                 
  318        Zeek Stitt, 8            18:35.2    D M East             
  319        Hudson Richmond, 8       18:36.3    Ankeny               
  320        Boris Carillo Aguilar, 8 18:38.5    D M East             
  321        Reid Vance, 7            18:39.3    Ames                 
  322   118  Emmitt Wilson, 8         18:43.7    Southeast Polk       
  323        Isam Alattar, 8          18:44.0    D M Roosevelt        
  324        Andrew Doerfler, 8       18:45.8    Norwalk              



  325        Jude Orngard, 8          18:46.4    Ames                 
  326        Alexis Reyes-Gonzalez, 8 18:47.8    Urbandale            
  327        Charlie Sadler, 8        18:48.6    Norwalk              
  328        Drake Carmen, 8          18:50.7    Urbandale            
  329        Russell Davis, 8         18:51.2    Urbandale            
  330        Peter Seberger, 8        18:53.6    Marshalltown         
  331        Asa Campbell, 8          18:54.0    Ankeny               
  332        Cooper Johnson, 7        18:55.1    Valley               
  333        Kee'money Melvin, 7      18:58.4    Cedar Falls          
  334        Silas O'Neill, 8         18:58.9    Cedar Falls          
  335        William Tuttle, 8        19:00.2    Marshalltown         
  336   119  Harrison Ramirez, 7      19:01.9    D M Hoover           
  337        Alden Locher, 8          19:02.8    D M Roosevelt        
  338        William Harris, 8        19:03.3    Johnston             
  339        Camden Abendroth, 8      19:13.3    Waukee Northwest     
  340        Roy Thompson, 7          19:27.4    Cedar Falls          
  341   120  Dennis Mendez, 8         19:29.7    D M North            
  342        Easton White, 8          19:32.0    Cedar Falls          
  343        Jonathan Dowill, 8       19:33.0    Waukee Northwest     
  344        Kendell Cotten, 8        19:42.7    Ames                 
  345        Logan Hammel, 8          19:43.4    Ankeny               
  346        Olives Stewart, 7        19:44.2    Ames                 
  347        Ashton Kinney, 8         19:49.5    Urbandale            
  348        Evan Frerichs, 7         19:52.0    Cedar Falls          
  349        Emiliano Guzman Segovia, 719:52.7    D M Lincoln          
  350        Keaton Grams, 7          19:57.4    Valley               
  351   121  Jayden Hill, 7           19:57.9    D M Hoover           
  352        Cash Sundheim, 8         20:00.4    Waukee Northwest     
  353        Ali Yusuf, 8             20:05.7    Waukee               
  354        Taylon Toye, 7           20:12.2    Urbandale            
  355   122  Augie Schachtner, 8      20:13.4    D M Hoover           
  356        Jack Huey, 8             20:14.7    Cedar Falls          
  357        Cole Johnson, 8          20:14.8    Ankeny               
  358        Cameron Brunk, 8         20:16.9    D M Hoover           
  359        James Anderson, 8        20:24.2    Ames                 
  360        Daniel Tofalla, 8        20:26.1    D M Hoover           
  361        Miles Welch, 7           20:31.9    Norwalk              
  362        Xavier Mason, 7          21:03.6    D M Lincoln          
  363        Declan Ortner, 8         21:14.6    Waukee Northwest     
  364        Samual DeBower, 7        21:18.5    Norwalk              
  365        Maddux Reisetter, 7      21:19.5    Norwalk              
  366   123  Jamall Smith, 8          21:31.1    D M North            
  367        Nguyen Pham, 8           21:33.1    D M Lincoln          
  368        DeShawn Joel, 7          21:33.6    D M Hoover           
  369        Uriel Vargas Rivas, 7    21:49.4    D M East             
  370        Breccan Anderson, 7      22:10.3    Norwalk              
  371        Dailyn Mustin, 8         22:13.5    D M Hoover           
  372   124  Ethan Rodriquez, 8       22:31.2    D M North            
  373        Dane Christensen, 8      22:33.0    Valley               
  374        Fortino CarrilloVazquez, 822:34.9    Marshalltown         
  375        Liam Duhn, 7             22:48.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  376        Liam Carter, 7           22:49.4    Marshalltown         
  377        Romello Santos, 7        23:17.6    D M East             
  378        Kaleb Pinkett, 7         23:44.0    D M Lincoln          
  379        Wyatt Bowker, 7          23:44.7    Ames                 
  380        Zander Wakefield, 8      23:46.8    Waukee Northwest     
  381        Koen Davenport, 8        23:51.3    Cedar Falls          
  382        Cayden Keigan, 8         24:06.4    D M Hoover           
  383        Lincoln Todd, 7          24:35.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  384        Bryan Aung, 7            24:39.7    D M Hoover           
  385        Alvea Le, 8              24:41.1    D M North            
  386        Erik Adair, 7            25:00.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
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  387        Daniel Goslinga, 7       25:22.9    Marshalltown         
  388        Neil Bhattarai, 8        26:30.3    Waukee Northwest     
  389        Minase Monamned, 8       29:08.6    D M North            
  390        Owen Serfling, 8         31:13.1    D M Hoover           
  391        Cesar Penate, 8          32:27.2    D M North            
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